Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

Patriot P220 512GB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA3
SSD Disk (P2205512G25)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

WDE 240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

wd

wd

Stok

Fiyat

32,44 USD

31,40 USD

36,75 USD

47,25 USD



